



# TERMINAL CHARGES TARIFF FOR CARGO HANDLING SERVICES

**EFFECTIVE**: 1<sup>st</sup> January 2017

All charges published herein are in USD and may be increased consistent with any extra time, work or expense. All charges are exclusive of applicable taxes.

# Charges are subject to alteration without notice

IMPORT CHARGES				
1. HANDLING CHARGES	Per kilo Minimum	\$0.17 \$25.00		
2. DANGEROUS GOODS HANDLING	Per kilo Minimum	\$0.20 \$25.00		
3. TRANSIT CARGO HANDLED (AVIANCE to AVIANCE)	Per kilo Minimum	\$0.10 \$20.00		
TRANSIT CARGO HANDLED (AVIANCE to AHS / SWISSPORT)	Per kilo Minimum	\$0.12 \$30.00		
OPTIONAL CHARGES				
5. STORAGE CHARGES FIRST 4 DAYS (Storage Days do not include Sundays / Public Holidays) SUBSEQUENT DAYS	NO CHARGE Per Kilo/Day Minimum	\$0.10 \$30.00		
6. COOL STORAGE 2C - 8C (NON-PERISHABLE) ON REQUEST AND AVAILABILITY	Per Kilo/Day Minimum	\$0.30 \$30.00		
7. SPECIAL OR SECURITY HANDLING	Per occasion	POA		
9. SPECIAL HANDLING REQUEST Animal Handling Human Remains (Coffin)	Per occasion	\$30.00 \$28.00		





### TERMINAL CHARGES TARIFF FOR CARGO HANDLING SERVICES

**EFFECTIVE**: 01 January 2017

All charges published herein are in USD and may be increased consistent with any extra time, work or expense. All charges are exclusive of applicable government charges and taxes. Export charge (1) includes build up and towing of cargo to aircraft.

X-Ray scanning and charges by mandate of Ghana Government with Nick TC Scan and Avsec.

### Charges are subject to alteration without notice

# **EXPORT CHARGES**

1. PROCESSING AND HANDLING OF CARGO/COURIER/CBV	Per Kilo Minimum Charge	\$0.08 \$25.00
2. X-Ray (Nick TC / Avsec)	Per Kilo Minimum Charge	\$0.04 \$40.00
3. Hand Search to ACC3 security standards	Per Kilo Minimum Charge	\$0.04 \$40.00
2. DANGEROUS GOODS HANDLING	Per AWB	\$37.50

#### **OPTIONAL EXPORT CHARGES**

3.	AIRWAYBILL FEE Commercial Flights Cargo Flights	Per AWB Per Consignment	\$15.00 \$12.00
4.	BULLION	POA Minimum charge	\$110.00
5.	STORAGE Charge per day commencing 48 hours after warehouse acceptance	Per kilo	\$0.04
6.	SPECIAL HANDLING / BULLION	Price on request	